
Tuesday 31 March 2026 Women's Monthly MEDAL+ Putts & Men
Single Stroke Multi-Tee

Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 13
Members: 13

Visitors: None
White Tees (Par 72),  Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)
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Womens Individual Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091201060 Velvet Harris WomanWinner 22 74 / 96 {+1}
4091200378 Carol McAuley WomanRunner-up 21 78 / 99 {+5}

Womens Individual Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091201060 Velvet Harris  [Red] Woman 22 74 / 96 {+1}
2 4091200378 Carol McAuley  [Red] Woman 21 78 / 99 {+5}
3 4091200188 Kay Craig  [Red] Woman 19 80 / 99 {+7}
4 4091200332 Kim McPherson  [Red] Woman 13 82 / 95 {+9}
5 4091200429 Cassandra Poelstra  [Red] Woman 17 84 / 101 {+11}
6 4091201171 Lee-Ann Blucher  [Red] Woman 35 91 / 126 {+18}
7 4091200990 Sally Macdonald  [Red] Woman 26 93 / 119 {+20}
8 4091200394 Tina Folker  [Red] Woman 36 101 / 137 {+28}
9 4091201135 Kellie Martin  [Red] Woman 35 103 / 138 {+30}

Putting Comp Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091200378 Carol McAuley WomanPutting Winner - 29

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091201060 Velvet Harris Woman2nd shot #3
4091200188 Kay Craig Woman2nd Shot #12

Mens Individual Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200960 Shane Brown ManWinner 4 80 / 84 {+8}
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Mens Individual Trophies (continued)
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091201133 Jarred Van Hees ManRunner-up 16 83 / 99 {+11}

Mens Individual Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200960 Shane Brown  [White] Man 4 80 / 84 {+8}
2 4091201133 Jarred Van Hees  [White] Man 16 83 / 99 {+11}
3 4091200599 Ross Elliott  [White] Man 12 85 / 97 {+13}
4 4091201150 Keiran Shaw  [White] Man 16 89 / 105 {+17}


